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AUBURN 
PORTLAND    

MANCHESTER        
 

207.784.5100 
www.harriman.com PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE FORM 

Please print legibly  

Project Name: SMCC CEC RENOVATIONS APRIL 24, 2014  
Project No.: 13783 

NAME COMPANY BUSINESS PHONE E-MAIL 

1. Tom Anuszewski Sheridan 774-6138 tanuszewski@shericancorp.com  

2. David Schoenherr BGS 624-7351 David.Schoenherr@maine.gov  

3. Steve Dumont TPD Construction 490-5900 x105 steve@tpdconsturction.com  

4. Mike DiMatteo DiMatteo Const. 767-7410 dimatteocms@yahoo.com  

5. Chris Cimino C. M. Cimino Inc. 854-8876 acimino@cmciminoinc.com  

6. Aaron Madison Langford & Low Inc. 797-5141 bids@langfordandlow.com  

7. Roger Soucy Jr. Crapott’s Corp. 897-4264 crapottscorp@roadrunner.com  

8. Joe DeProfio ABJ Gen. Cont. 485-7390 abjgencont@aol.com 

9. Daphne Millay Hardypond 797-6066 daphne@hardypond.com  

10. Darin Moody HE Callahan Const. 784-6927 dlepage@hecallahan.com  

11. Joe Cormier Blane Casey 622-5600 jcormier@blanecasey.com 

12. Lucas Rollins Doten Construction 865-4412 Doten@dotens.com  

13. Rob Pascale WB Mason Co. 252-1798 Rob.pascale@wbmason.com  

14. James Perz Hahnel Bros. 784-6477 jperz@hahnelbros.com 

15. Denny Paradis Roy Snow Inc. 782-3734 Dennis.paradis@roysnow.com  

16. Scott Burns ES Boulos 464-3706 sburns@esboulos.com 

17. Laura Blanchette PM Construction 287-7697 eeldridge@pmconstruction.com 

18. Scott Beatty SMCC 741-5832  
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